
RAILWAYS AND CANALS. 

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF EARNINGS ON PINRCIPAL RAILWAYS I N 
' CANADA, 1900. 

RAILWAYS. 

Alberta Railway and^Coal Company. 
Canada Atlantic \ 
Ottawa, Arnprior and Parry Sound. J 
Bay of Quinte Railway and Naviga­

tion Co. 
Calgary and Edmonton 
Canada Eastern 
Canada Southern 
Canadian Northern 
Canadian Pacific system 
Central Ontario. 
Cumberland Railway and Coal Co. .. 
Dominion Atlantic 
Esquimalt and Nanaimo 
Grand Trunk System 
Great North-west Central 
Kalso and Slocan 
Kingston and Pembroke 
Lake Erie and Detroit River 
Manitoba and North-western 
Massawippi Valley 
Montreal and Atlantic 
Montreal and Vermont Junction 
Nelson and Fort Sheppard 
Northern Pacific and Manitoba. 
Central of Nova Scotia 
Ottawa and Gatineau 
Ottawa and New York 
Pontiac Pacific Junction 
Qu'Appelle, Long Lake and Saskat­

chewan 
Quebec and Lake St. John 
Quebec Central 
Quebec, Montmorency and Charlevoix 
Red Mountain 
Stanstead, Shefford and Chambly 
St. Clair Tunnel 
S t Lawrence and Adirondack 
Sydney and Louisbourg 
Temiscouata 
Toronto, Hamilton and Buffalo 
Other lines 

Total 

Government Railways— 
II Intercolonial 
Prince Edward Island 

Total 

Total for Canada 

EARNINGS FROM 

Passenger 
Traffic. 

Freight 
Traffic. 

6,872 
*258,322 

22,144 
92,247 
30,600 

931,934 
51,803 

7,518,360 
32,887 
9,059 

478,890 
81,646 

5,478,775 
5,459 
15,163 
30,936 
143,012 
89,083 
42,878 
112,792 
52,240 
54,028 
96,986 
26,610 
34,953 
33,225! 
21,063 

25,246 
91,837 

161,917 
47,478 
72,117 
19,231 
42,685 
79,316 
25,028 
20,520 
99,645 

666,997 

Mail, Ex 
press 

ana other 

17,103,984 

1,404,470 
72,998 

1,477,468 

18,581,452 

$ 
41,303 

1,489,363 

164,027 
223,633 
101,547 

3,426,540 
125,739 

19,203,477 
93,487 
13,271 

292,302 
95,803 

13,329,695 
35,405 
31,863 

112,479 
231,260 
240,884 
88,763! 

250,929 
121,992 
48,476 

284,554 
23,119 
33,956 
26,897i 
19,717 

71,910 
224,653 
337,985 
16,458 
15,747 
47,925 

194,165 
105,043 
407,539 
48,542 

252,590 
774,243 

42,647,281 

2,912,791 
83,627 

2,996,418 

45,643,699 

S 

104,905 
121,455 

13,143 
10,246 
5,550 

263,121 
6,332 

3,471,335 
18,248 
97,109 
49,024 
6,412 

1.621,697 
1,192 
2,289 

19,803 
43,810 
19,116 
2,972 

21,123 
5,379 
5,180 

10,407 
3,710 
4,291 
3,768 
5,325 

3,547 
22,796 
19,447 
1,679 
1,285 
3,098 

191 
5,045 

116,416 
9,176 

39,227 
. 103,346 

6,262,195 

234,810 
18,114 

252,924 

6,515,119 

Total 
Earnings-

Earn­
ings per 

train 
mile. 

$ 
153,080 

1,869,140 
i 

199,314 
326,126 
137,697 

4,621,595 
183,874 

30,193,172 
144,622 
119,439 
820,216 
183,86li 

20,430,167' 
42,056' 
49,315 

163,218 
418.0821 

349,083; 
134,613 
384,844 
179,611' 
107,684 
391,947 
53,439 
73,200 
63,890 
46,105 

100,703 
339,286 
519,349i 
65,615 
89,149 
70,254 

237,041 
189,404 
548,983 
78,238 

391,462 
1,544,586 

66,013,460 

4,552,071 83 16 
174,739 6643 

4,726,8101 8240 

70,740,270 128-20 

'Including Central Counties and Pembroke Southern Railways. || Including earnings 
on Drummond County Railway. 


