SUMMARY STATEMENT OF EARNINGS ON PINRCIPAL RAILWAYS IN CANADA, 1900.

Railways,	EARNINGS FROM				Earn-
	Passenger Traffic.	Freight Traffic.	Mail, Express and other sources.	Total Earnings.	ings per train mile.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	Cents.
Alberta Railway and Coal Company.	6,872	41,303	104,905	153,080	350.78
Canada Atlantic	*258,322	1,489,363	121,455	1,869,140	115 64
Bay of Quinté Railway and Naviga-		9			
tion Co	22,144	164,027	13,143	199,314	145 68
Calgary and Edmonton	92,247	223,633	10,246	326,126	183 . 76
Canada Eastern	30,600	101,547	5,550	137,697	72.2
Canada Southern	931,934 51,803	$3,426,540 \\ 125,739$	263,121 6,332	4,621,595 183,874	119·00 243·44
Canadian Pacific system		19,203,477	3,471,335	30,193,172	162 64
Central Ontario.	32,887	93,487	18,248	144,622	136 · 53
Cumberland Railway and Coal Co	9,059	13,271	97,109	119,439	166 . 79
Dominion Atlantic	478,890	292,302	49,024	820,216	156.02
Esquimalt and Nanaimo	81,646	95,803	6,412	183,861	71.85
Grand Trunk System	5,478,775 5,459	13,329,695 35,405	1,621,697 1,192	20,430,167 42,056	123 · 90 306 · 57
Kalso and Slocan	15,163	31,863	2,289	49,315	192 17
Kingston and Pembroke	30,936	112,479	19.803	163,218	116.61
Lake Erie and Detroit River	143,012	231,260	43,810	418,082	120 42
Manitoba and North-western	89,083	240,884	19,116	349,083	219 93
Massawippi Valley	42,878	88,763	2,972	134,613	82.48
Montreal and Atlantic	112,792 52,240	250,929 121,992	21,123 5,379	384,844 179,611	87 · 28 109 · 04
Nelson and Fort Sheppard	54.028	48,476	5,180	107,684	194 58
Northern Pacific and Manitoba	96,986	284,554	10,407	391,947	143.56
Central of Nova Scotia	26,610	23,119	3,710	53,439	108 82
Ottawa and Gatineau.	34,953	33,956	4,291	73,200	124.40
Ottawa and New York	33,225	26,897	3,768	63,890	73.18
Pontiac Pacific Junction	21,063	19,717	5,325	46,105	94.91
chewan	25,246	71,910	3,547	100,703	154 07
Quebec and Lake St. John	91,837	224,653	22,796	339,286	111.03
Quebec Central	161,917 47,478	337,985	19,447	519,349	123 16
Quebec, Montmorency and Charlevoix Red Mountain.	47,478 72,117	16,458 15,747	1,679 $1,285$	65,615 89,149	107 · 84 593 · 89
Stanstead, Shefford and Chambly	19,231	47,925	3,098	70,254	108 11
St. Clair Tunnel	42,685	194,165	191	237,041	280 · 07
St. Lawrence and Adirondack	79,316	105,043	5,045	189,404	96 42
Sydney and Louisbourg	25,028	407,539	116,416	548,983	317.50
Temiscouata	20,520	48,542	9,176	78,238	91 26
Toronto, Hamilton and Buffalo	99,645 666,997	252,590 774,243	39,227 103,346	391,462 1,544,586	141 · 56 43 · 32
Total	17,103,984	42,647,281	6,262,195	66,013,460	133 · 52
Government Railways-					
Intercolonial Prince Edward Island	1,404,470	2,912,791	234,810	4,552,071	83 16
	72,998	83,627	18,114	174,739	66 43
Total	1,477,468	2,996,418	252,924	4,726,810	82.40
Total for Canada	18,581,452	45,643,699	6,515,119	70,740,270	128 · 20

^{*}Including Central Counties and Pembroke Southern Railways. \parallel Including earnings on Drummond County Railway.